
Monday, September 16.XG 1010GISBORNE,, m.
8. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7,16 Dominion Weather Forecast
Oo Dance Routines9.15 Vocals Various
9.30
Granny Martin Steps Out45 The Layton Story

-.O. The Search for Karen Hastings16 Doctor Paul
-30 Morning Star: Enrico Caruso (tenor)45 Melody Time
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Notorious
12. 0 Lunch Music2. 0pm. Close down
5.45 Hello Children! Hideaway House6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 The Hardy Family7. 0 Spinning the Tops7.15 Conquest of Time‘7.30 Crosby Memories45 The Dick Hyman Trio Play8. 2 Songs in a Sentimental Mood8.15 Dad and Dave
40 Anglo-American Comedy9. 3 Gems from the Operas
& Love Among the Novelists: RomanceDown the Ages as Novelists have seen it,by O. A. Gillespie0.10 Late Evening Variety0.30 Close down

2YL 860 ke.NAPIER
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O John Gart Trio10.15 Frances Langford (vocal)10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Short Story, TheGift, by Nancy Bruce (NZBS)2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Song of the Outback
2.45 The Magic of Massed Voices3.15 Francesca da Rimini Tehaikovski4.0 Stepmother
4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall5. 0 Music with a Continental Flavour5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars; Stamp Club, conducted byGeorge Snadden
5. Readings from the Bible
7-15 For Young Home Seekers: Points inPlanning a house for comfort and con-
venience, the fourth in a series of talksDad and’ Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 The Queen’s English
9. Truth is Stranger10. 0 Accent on Swing
Close down

2XPNEWPLYMOUTH

349 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9%. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
Sreinring

Local Interview; Food News;Music of Good Cheer
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Shadow of Doubt10.45 Air Hostess
411.0 Movie Musicale
11.30 The South American Way11.46 Fashion in Song12. 0 Music at Midday2. 0 p.m. Close down
5.45 Children’s Corner: Junior Opinion6. 0 Voice of Your Choice: RosemaryClooney .6.15 Piano Spotlight6.30 The Waitara Programme7. 0 Rhythm of the Islands7.15 Background to the Music (CliffWalker)er
7.30 Money-Go-Roundee Featured Orchestra: Paul Weston15 Vocal Duettists
8.390 The White Rabbit9. 3 From Opera and Operetta
9.30 Dramas of the Courts10. 0 Accent on Melody
Close down

OXA i200 ¥ANGANYE6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Food News; Daze of Our Age,
by Jillian Squire; and Music from Porgy
and Bess
Famous Secrets
From the Light OrchestrasAir Hostess
Fascinating RhythmsStars of VarietyThe Companions of SongLunch Music
p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Close down
The Junior Session: The JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game (NZBS)6. 0 Topical Tunes26 jjWeather Report and Town Topics40 #Let’s Look Back7.0 Calypso Time
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7.15 Orchestras and Chorus7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Anne Shelton
8. 0 For the Man on the Land: How anAgricultural College Education HelpsFarming (NZBS)
Chips: a story of the Australian Outback
8.30 From the Emerald Isle
8.45 Talk: Science Survey-tThe Rocket’sRed Glare, by Charles Gibbs-Smith (BBC)
iP
4 Record Review (NZBS)410. 0 Honor Bright ‘10.30 Close downNieron 224 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Continental Light Orchestras10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Accordiana
11.15 Soloist: Jean Sablon
11.30 Morning Variety12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m.. Dominion Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
6.40 Readings from the Bible
6.45 Children’s Corner (Wendy)6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 The Crewcuts7.0 uestion Mark7.15 oices in Harmony
7.30 Gimme the Boats8. 0 Monday Magazine: The Latest from
Stage and Screen
9. 3 Book News from Nelson Institute.= ‘Thomas L. Thomas sings Scottish |ones9.30 Samoa, a U.N. Trust Territory: Aradio picture by Bruce Broadhead(NZBS)
9.57 Myra Hess (piano) and the Cityof. Birmingham OrchestraVariations Symphoniques FranckPierre Fournier (cello) and the Philhar-monia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in A Minor,.Op., 33

Saint-Saens10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 am. Woolf Phillips’ Orchestra10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Michael Head Sings his Own Songs11. OQ Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations ;

11.30 Morning Concert(For-details see 4YA)12.20 p.m. ‘Country Sessionoe Mainly for omen: Home ScienceTalk-Food with a Foreign Flavour ,2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour ‘
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D Minor

RachmaninoffBallet Suite: The Age of Gold
_ Shastakovich4. 0 The Wayne Show

4.30 Eartha Kitt Sings4.46 Ted Heath plays Richard Rodgers5. 0 Holiday in Hawaii, with George
Kainapu ea

6.415 Children’s Session: Nature Table
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Serial: The Third Man(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Take Your Partners

(For details see 2YA)9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Professional Wrestling: Lou Theszv. Waldo (From St. James’ Theatre)
10.46 The Ray Bryant Trio

3Y0 SHRISTCHURCH
5S. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music, ae Lars-Erik LarssonThe Stockholm Radio Orchestra conductedby Stig WesterbergPastoral Suite, fo 19Andre Gertler (violin) with the Stock-holm Radio Orchestra conducted by StenFrykbergit wehg for Violin and Orchestra, Op.
7.38 Bach and his Predecessors, theirinfluence on Organ MusicPiet Kee (organ) ,Toccata in A SweelinckAlfred Sittard (organ)Prelude and Fugue in G minor

Buxtehude
weer
SS Forstemann (organ)Pastorale Toccata in F PachelbelFernando Germani (organ)Toccata and Fugue in D Minor Bach

8.10 Francis Rosner (violin) and Janetta
MocStay (piano)
Sonata

(NZBS)
Tansman

8.26 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Music from MannheimDanzi and Stamitz
The French Wind QuintetQuintet in G Minor, Op. 56, No. 2

: DanziKurt Redel (flute) and the Lyrebird Or-chestral Ensemble conducted by theSoloist
Concerto in D Stamitz
9.25 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra conducted

is
Dimitri MitropoulosOverture on Greek Themes

Glazounov
9.38 BBC World Theatre: Antigone, by
Sophocles, translated by Dudley Fittsand Robert Fitzgerald, and adapted forbroadcasting by Raymond Raikes. Theincidental music is composed by JohnHotchkis

XC
Close down

TIMARU...1160 ke
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10

. QO p.m. Close40

* Modern Variety
.30 You’re Hearing George Shearing
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7.9 Miniature Ballroom7.15 Sammy Davis Sings7.30 Melodies from the Sound Track45 Mademoiselle de Paris: Vicki Benetae Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report5 South Canterbury Choice

Junge Doctor Hunts Big Game _

Margaret Bond and Dennis Lotis __Timber Ridge
Speed CarEsther and I
Broadway MelodiesTime Off for HumourHits Through the YearsLunch Music

down
Readings from the Bible
For Our Younger Listeners: The

Melba9.4 Victor Olof conducts a popularorchestral concert
Take It From Here (BBC)10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

SY7, ..GREYMOUTH_
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Tudor Princess
10.30 MuSic While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk-Food With a

_ Foreign Flavour;Sketches in the Sand (Brian Brake)
se p.m. 3YZ Farm SessionHallOverture: fob

aalteneMexttan Rhapsody Bride
Symphonie Espagnole for Viola andOrchestra Lalo

2.46 (The Voices of Walter Schumann3. 0 Music While You Work. .
3.30 Song Styles4.0 The Husband4.30
Epp
concert
Children’s Session: Simon Black fnee Command; The Davy Crockettaga

5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Full Turn
7.16 Erna Sack (soprano)Viennese Song Successes7.30 Themes from the Films
8. 0 The White Rabbit
8.30 Danceland9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Scenes from the Ballet
10. 0 Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ka 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Jesse Crawford (organ)9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Food with a Foreign Flayour, No.3; In Foggy London Town
11.30 Morning ConcertPhilharmonia Orchestra
Theme and ep euene from Suite No. 3in G, Op. 55 Tohaikovski
Andre Navarra (cello) with JacquelineDussol (piano)
Rondo in G Winer, Op. 94 Dvorak12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: PoultryHygiene, by M. E.aP pike forYoung Farmers, by J. Sterl2. 0 Otago and Southland Re-
quests
2.46 Children’s Choirs3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
Festival Overture, Op. 34 Fibich
Recitative: Alone at Last and Aria,How Strange and Dead (The Bar-tered Bride) ; Smetana
Legends, Op. 59 Dvorak
4.30 The Moonstone-i (BBC)
gems broadcast of last Thursday)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Your Own Tunes
5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Light and Bright6. 0 Edmundo. Ros
7.15 Adventuring at 80: Climbing Mt,
Egmont, ai of three talks by A. H.' Reed (NZB
7.30 Serial: The Th ird Man

; (For --ne!8.30 Take Your(For neeSOYA)9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You ComeIn?(For details 2YA)10. O Billy Maxted and his Manhattan
Jazz Band

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ,,
5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
6.53 Let’s Learn Maori-237.0 ‘The Fleet Street Choir ;Mass in G Minor Vaughan
7.25 Harriet Cohen (piano) withOrchestra
Morning Song
7.34 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony in B Flat Minor Walton8.17 Tobias Matthay (piano)Prélude and Bravura Matthay8.26 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Francis Rosner (violin) and Janetta
McStay (piano)
Sonata Bloch
9.30 BBC World Theatre: Antigone, bySophocles, translated by ,Dudley Fittsand Robert Fitzgerald, and adapted forbroadcasting by Raymond Raikes. Theincidental music is composed by JohnHotchkis (BBC)
Aone The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-ra
Overture: Anacreon Cherubini11.0 Close down

AY].INVERCARGILL,9.4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session
11.30 For details until 12.33 see 4YA12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: PoultryHygiene, by M. E, Sutton; Topdressingof Tussock Grassland, by T. G. Sewell2. 0 For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Simon Black in Coastal Com-mand; Pets’ Corner45 Readings from the Bible
5.55 Dad and pee,7.15 Gardening Tal G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 For details until 9.0 see 4YA9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 For details pe x see AYA

MYRA HESS (piano) plays Variations Symphoniques, by Franck, at
9.57 tonight from 2XN


